runs out, with a minimum deposit amount of 1 million VND, a term of minimum 24 months, 

and remain the account open for 3 months since the date of opening. 

8. Total Value of Products and Services Used for Promotion:  

Total value of products and services used for the promotion is 485,000,000 VND (in words: Four 

hundred eighty five million Vietnamese dong), including:  

o Promotion budget 1: 900,000,000 VND (in words: Nine hundred million dong) 

o Promotion budget 2: 400,000,000 VND (in words: Four hundred million dong) 

o Promotion budget 3: 85,000,000 VND (in words: Eighty-five million dong) 

Rank 
Quantity of 

Reward (piece) 
Gift 

Gift 

Amount 

(VND)  

Total of Gift 

Amount 

(VND) 

Reward Eligibility Term of Use 

Promotion 1: Gift for New customers (using account services of Woori Bank for the first time) and already open